as stricken and language added to the contract language will be underlined. 

Revision 1. The Payments as described in the Contract Introduction, the Basis of Billing in Section 
V.A. and the Total Not to Exceed in Section V.E. are hereby changed as follows: 

One Hundred Sixty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seven and no/100ths Dollars ($166,807.00)  Five 
Hundred Seventy Thousand, Nine Hundred Ninety-Two and 00/100 Dollars ($570,992.00) Six 
Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Two and no/100ths Dollars ($694,592.00). 

In all other respects the contract, together with all of its terms, covenants and conditions, is 
hereby confirmed in its entirety. 

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank. Signature page to follow.] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set their hands as of the date of attestation